Funds Application Report - 8th Mortgage Trust

Jun, 2019

Pavment Calculation Date

Interest Rate Determination Date:

Reference Rate on the Interest Rate Determination Date:
Interest Rate Series A

Interest Rate Series B

Beginning day, current Accrual Period

Ending day, current Acerual Period

Pavment Date

Number of days in Accrual Period

Last day of the Collection Period prior to the Collection Period just ended.

Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the close of the last day of the Collection

Period prior to the Collection Period just ended (1),

Frimcipal Balance of the Group of Morigages at the c/ose ol the last day ol the Collection

Period just ended.

Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages which are not Defaulted Mortgages at the

close of the last day of the Collection Period just ended

(1) multiplied by 0.45% divided by 360 and multiplied by the number of days in the

Collection Period

FFirst day of the Collection Period just ended

Last day of the Collection Period just ended

MNumber of days in the Collection Period

Principal Balance of Series A al the beginning of the Accrual Period
Principal Balance of Series B at the beginning of the Accrual Period

Fees and Expenses

Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust;

Servicing Fee:

Commission of the Pavment Agent:

Local Supervision Fee SEC

Indemnifications of Collateral Trustee, Servicer and Payment Agent
Tax on Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust (ITBMS):
Tax on Servicing Fee (ITBMS);

Tax on Commission of the Payment Agent (ITBMS):

Monthly Advance of Income Tax (AMIR).

Total Fees and Expenises

Available Funds Cutoft Balance (at close of Collection Period just ended)

Less

Senior Fees and Expenses:

Series A Interest:

Deposits Lo the Series A Interest Reserve Account:
Series B Interest:

Series A Required Principal:

Subordinated Fees and Expenses:

Series B Initial Period Accrued Interest:

Series B Insufificiency Accrued Interest:

Issuer Trustee Imitial Period Accrued Fee:

Issuer Trustee Fee and any indemnification of the Issuer Trustee;
Series A Additional Pringipal:

Series B Trigger Event Accrued Interest:

Issuer Trustee Trigger Event Accrued Fee:

Series B Principal Payment:

Issuer Trustee Incentive Fee:

June 3, 2019
May L, 2019
5.75%
5.02253%
4,7500%

May 10, 2019
June 11, 2019
June 10, 2019
33

April 30, 2019

31.349.783.27

31,140,452.88

31,029,757.18

12,148.04

May 1, 2019
May 31, 2019
3l
16,093,501.02
13,930,000.00

3.374.46
6.291.62
1.687.23
0.00
0.00
236.21
440,41
11811
0.00

12.148.04

386,334.36

12,148.04
74.092.89
0.00
60.740.63
205.157.88
45729
0.00

0.00
10,058.06
0.00
23,679.57
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



