## Funds Application Report - 8th Mortgage Trust Jun, 2019

Payment Calculation Date	June 3, 2019
Interest Rate Determination Date:	May 1, 2019
Reference Rate on the Interest Rate Determination Date:	
Interest Rate Series A	5.75%
	5.0225%
Interest Rate Series B	4.7500%
Beginning day, current Accrual Period	May 10, 2019
Ending day, current Accrual Period	June 11, 2019
Payment Date	June 10, 2019
Number of days in Accrual Period	33
Last day of the Collection Period prior to the Collection Period just ended.	April 30, 2019
Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the <i>close</i> of the last day of the Collection Period prior to the Collection Period just ended (1).	31,349,783.27
Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the close of the last day of the Collection Period just ended.	31,140,452.88
Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages which are not Defaulted Mortgages at the close of the last day of the Collection Period just ended	31,029,757.18
<ol> <li>multiplied by 0.45% divided by 360 and multiplied by the number of days in the Collection Period.</li> </ol>	12,148.04
First day of the Collection Period just ended	May 1, 2019
Last day of the Collection Period just ended	May 31, 2019
Number of days in the Collection Period	31
Principal Balance of Series A at the beginning of the Accrual Period	16,093,301.02
Principal Balance of Series B at the beginning of the Accrual Period	13,950,000.00
Fees and Expenses	15,930,000.00
Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust:	3,374.46
Servicing Fee:	6,291.62
Commission of the Payment Agent: Local Supervisión Fee SEC	1,687.23
Indemnifications of Collateral Trustee, Servicer and Payment Agent	0.00
Tax on Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust (ITBMS):	236.21
Tax on Servicing Fee (ITBMS):	440.41
Tax on Commission of the Payment Agent (ITBMS):	118.11
Monthly Advance of Income Tax (AMIR): Total Fees and Expenses	0.00 12,148.04
	12,148.04
Available Funds Cutoff Balance (at close of Collection Period just ended)	386,334.36
Less Senior Fees and Expenses:	10.140.04
Series A Interest:	12,148.04 74,092.89
Deposits to the Series A Interest Reserve Account:	0.00
Series B Interest:	60,740.63
Series A Required Principal:	205,157.88
Subordinated Fees and Expenses; Series B Initial Period Accrued Interest:	457.29 0.00
Series B Insufficiency Accrued Interest:	0.00
Issuer Trustee Initial Period Accrued Fee:	10,058.06
Issuer Trustee Fee and any indemnification of the Issuer Trustee:	0.00
Series A Additional Principal:	23,679.57
Series B Trigger Event Accrued Interest: Issuer Trustee Trigger Event Accrued Fee:	0.00
Series B Principal Payment:	0.00
Issuer Trustee Incentive Fee:	0.00

1

Edui)